Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ellen Rogers 1247
Russell Josh 1246

John Ward 1198
George F. Diedrich 938
Rebecca Edwards 858

Chase Renwick 584

Chris Brundies 480

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ellen Rogers 135
Russell Josh 133

John Ward 133
George F. Diedrich 106
Rebecca Edwards 73

Chase Renwick 64

Chris Brundies 42

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02

Candidate Name Total Votes
Russell Josh 136

John Ward 119

Ellen Rogers 112
George F. Diedrich 94
Rebecca Edwards 58

Chase Renwick 43

Chris Brundies 42

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

Candidate Name Total Votes
Russell Josh 162

Ellen Rogers 136

John Ward 134
George F. Diedrich 109
Rebecca Edwards 93

Chase Renwick 72

Chris Brundies 53

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04

Vote %
19.04
19.02
18.29
14.32
13.1
8.91
7.33

Vote %
19.68
19.39
19.39
15.45
10.64
9.33
6.12

Vote %
22.52
19.7
18.54
15.56
9.6
7.12
6.95

Vote %
21.34
17.92
17.65
14.36
12.25
9.49
6.98
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Candidate Name
Russell Josh

Ellen Rogers

John Ward
George F. Diedrich
Rebecca Edwards
Chase Renwick
Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

Ellen Rogers

Russell Josh

John Ward

Rebecca Edwards
George F. Diedrich
Chase Renwick

Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

Ellen Rogers

John Ward

Russell Josh

George F. Diedrich
Rebecca Edwards
Chase Renwick

Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Ellen Rogers

Russell Josh

John Ward

Rebecca Edwards
George F. Diedrich
Chase Renwick

Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

Ellen Rogers

John Ward

Russell Josh

Rebecca Edwards
George F. Diedrich
Chase Renwick

Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09

Total Votes
94
94
93
78
58
39
34

Total Votes
110

97

94

87

81

59

59

Total Votes
164

143

133

113

101

63

55

Total Votes
112

96

96

79

71

48

38

Total Votes
53
49
45
43
43
34
22

Vote %
19.18
19.18
18.98
15.92
11.84
7.96
6.94

Vote %
18.74
16.52
16.01
14.82
13.8
10.05
10.05

Vote %
21.24
18.52
17.23
14.64
13.08
8.16
7.12

Vote %
20.74
17.78
17.78
14.63
13.15
8.89
7.04

Vote %
18.34
16.96
15.57
14.88
14.88
11.76
7.61
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Candidate Name
Russell Josh

John Ward

Ellen Rogers
Rebecca Edwards
George F. Diedrich
Chase Renwick
Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

Ellen Rogers

Russell Josh

John Ward

Rebecca Edwards
George F. Diedrich
Chase Renwick

Chris Brundies

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

John Ward

Russell Josh

Ellen Rogers

Rebecca Edwards
Chase Renwick

George F. Diedrich

Chris Brundies

Total Votes
167

154

151

123

120

71

64

Total Votes
129

128

117

94

90

50

49

Total Votes
66
55
51
49
41
33
22

Vote %
19.65
18.12
17.76
14.47
14.12
8.35
7.53

Vote %
19.63
19.48
17.81
14.31
13.7
7.61
7.46

Vote %
20.82
17.35
16.09
15.46
12.93
10.41
6.94

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

