
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	1247	19.04
Russell Josh	1246	19.02
John Ward	1198	18.29
George F. Diedrich	938	14.32
Rebecca Edwards	858	13.1
Chase Renwick	584	8.91
Chris Brundies	480	7.33

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	135	19.68
John Ward	133	19.39
Russell Josh	133	19.39
George F. Diedrich	106	15.45
Rebecca Edwards	73	10.64
Chase Renwick	64	9.33
Chris Brundies	42	6.12

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Russell Josh	136	22.52
John Ward	119	19.7
Ellen Rogers	112	18.54
George F. Diedrich	94	15.56
Rebecca Edwards	58	9.6
Chase Renwick	43	7.12
Chris Brundies	42	6.95

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Russell Josh	162	21.34
Ellen Rogers	136	17.92
John Ward	134	17.65
George F. Diedrich	109	14.36
Rebecca Edwards	93	12.25
Chase Renwick	72	9.49
Chris Brundies	53	6.98

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	94	19.18
Russell Josh	94	19.18
John Ward	93	18.98
George F. Diedrich	78	15.92
Rebecca Edwards	58	11.84
Chase Renwick	39	7.96
Chris Brundies	34	6.94

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	110	18.74
Russell Josh	97	16.52
John Ward	94	16.01
Rebecca Edwards	87	14.82
George F. Diedrich	81	13.8
Chris Brundies	59	10.05
Chase Renwick	59	10.05

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	164	21.24
John Ward	143	18.52
Russell Josh	133	17.23
George F. Diedrich	113	14.64
Rebecca Edwards	101	13.08
Chase Renwick	63	8.16
Chris Brundies	55	7.12

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	112	20.74
John Ward	96	17.78
Russell Josh	96	17.78
Rebecca Edwards	79	14.63
George F. Diedrich	71	13.15
Chase Renwick	48	8.89
Chris Brundies	38	7.04

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	53	18.34
John Ward	49	16.96
Russell Josh	45	15.57
Rebecca Edwards	43	14.88
George F. Diedrich	43	14.88
Chase Renwick	34	11.76
Chris Brundies	22	7.61

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Russell Josh	167	19.65
John Ward	154	18.12
Ellen Rogers	151	17.76
Rebecca Edwards	123	14.47
George F. Diedrich	120	14.12
Chase Renwick	71	8.35
Chris Brundies	64	7.53

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ellen Rogers	129	19.63
Russell Josh	128	19.48
John Ward	117	17.81
Rebecca Edwards	94	14.31
George F. Diedrich	90	13.7
Chase Renwick	50	7.61
Chris Brundies	49	7.46

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Ward	66	20.82
Russell Josh	55	17.35
Ellen Rogers	51	16.09
Rebecca Edwards	49	15.46
Chase Renwick	41	12.93
George F. Diedrich	33	10.41
Chris Brundies	22	6.94